WPX Energy Rocky Mountain LLC

FEDERAL RU 41-5
RULISON Field

SHL 211' FNL 2611' FWL (SE/4 NW/4) LOT 2 Section 5 T7S R93W 6th PM
BHL 352' FNL 686' FEL (NE/4 SE/4) LOT 1 Section 5 T7S R93W 6th PM

Garfield County Colorado

Formation Tops

(Measured Depths) ‘l ‘ Conductor 26" Hole 18" casing/liner 42' W/ 16 Sks cmt

Cmt @ Surface - (Cmt circ to surf during cmt job)

9-5/8" 32.3 ppf Csg. Set @ 1162'

y In 13-1/2" Hole W/ 320 Sks. Cmt

"G" Sand @ 3753

Mesaverde @ 6456'

Cameo @ 9294’

Rollins @ 10160

Tubing String: 2-3/8" Set @ 9870’

PBTD @ 10230 4-1/2", 11.6 ppf. Csg. Set @ 10330 W/ 1050 Sks Cmt

TMD @ 10319
TVD @ 10028

- A

8202-8405'
8483-8728'
8797-9080'
9118-9396'
9466-9720'
9814-10043' Lower Cameo

Top Of Cement @ 4802

Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Mesaverde
Cameo

NOTE: THIS IS NOT TO SCALE.
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